Table 2-5.

Administrative
State

Alaska
Arizona
California
Colorado
Eastern States
Idaho
Montana
Nevada
New Mexico
Oregon
Utah
Wyoming

Total

Administrative
State

Alaska
Arizona
California
Colorado
Eastern States
Idaho
Montana
Nevada
New Mexico
Oregon
Utah
Wyoming

TOTAL

TYPES OF WILDLIFE HABITATS ON
PUBLIC LANDS, FISCAL YEAR 1999

Fishable
Lakes Reservoirs Streams
Acres Acres Miles
2,600,000 0 96,424
1,164 10,160 160
129 65 1,071
561 18,149 2,934
0 0 0
687 36,924 3,350
3,500 34,000 1,234
24,570 11,300 2,381
21 1,131 278
59,355 14,146 3,526
2,906 24,828 2,644
4,552 32,821 2,752
2,697,445 183,524 116,754
Big Game Small Game
~ Acres Acres
62,243,000 58,522,000
13,426,985 13,460,585
1,719,500 2,130,250
8,225,014 8,582,671
1,557 1,600
9,226,816 11,310,336
7,483,000 5,632,098
20,887,867 58,264,529
11,070,610 12,720,610
9,451,851 8,130,200
19,221,912 15,788,040
16,935,886 16,585,980
179,893,998 211,128,899
FOOTNOTES

Riparian/
Wetland /a/

Acres

22,200,679
51,027
62,393
42,705
4,300
46,983
76,871
51,340
21,295
252,000
154,064
92,256

23,055,913

Waterfowl

Acres

29,430,000
32,225
9,455
55,330

3,157
80,780
308,000

44,776
22,319
91,780

91,524
94,566

30,263,912

Note: Due to the relatively static nature of the data for habitat acres/miles, this table is updated on a
5-year basis. The next update will be published in 2004. The data provided above is current as of

1999.

lal Riparian and wetland habitat are reported together in acres in this table; Table 2-2 reports
wetlands in acres and riparian areas separately in terms of miles.



